

AADI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

421, 4th Floor, Kailash Plaza, VallabhBaug Lane, Near R-Odeon Mall, Ghatkopar (East),
Mumbai – 400077.

Date: May 30, 2024

To,
BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Services,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Scrip Code: 530027
ISIN : INE563D01013

Sub: Submission of Newspaper publication of Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2024.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are hereby submitting the newspaper publication of an Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2024, as published in the Financial Express-English and Pratahkal - Marathi in today's edition i.e. May 30, 2024.

You are requested to take the above information on your records.

Thanking You,
Yours Truly,
For Aadi Industries Limited

RUSHABH Digitally signed
by RUSHABH
JITENDRA JITENDRA SHAH
SHAH Date: 2024.05.30
11:43:08 +05'30'

Rushabh Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 01944390

Encl: a/a



SHIVALIK BIMETAL CONTROLS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 16-18, New Electronics Complex
Chambhat, District Solan (Himachal Pradesh)-173213 CIN : L27101HP1984PLC005862

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from operations	12,713.16	46,979.80	11,174.96	14,174.17	52,805.30	12,531.90		
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	3,309.90	10,828.62	2,480.70	3,339.29	11,175.45	2,567.80		
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	3,309.90	10,828.62	2,480.70	3,339.29	11,175.45	2,567.80		
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	2,529.65	8,113.38	1,889.69	2,568.09	8,426.54	2,150.63		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,533.44	8,097.06	1,889.01	2,567.43	8,407.22	2,149.91		
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of the Share ₹ 2/- Each)	1,152.08	1,152.08	1,152.08	1,152.08	1,152.08	1,152.08		
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	32,998.52	-		
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of the share ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)	4.40	14.06	3.28	4.46	14.59	3.73		
	a) Basic	4.40	14.06	3.28	4.46	14.59	3.73		
	b) Diluted	4.40	14.06	3.28	4.46	14.59	3.73		

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation-33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the company's website (www.shivalikbimetal.com).
- The Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29th May, 2024 have recommended a final dividend of Rs.1.00 per equity share of the face value of Rs.2/- each, subject to the approval of the shareholders in the ensuing Annual General Meeting. With this, the total dividend for the year (including interim dividend of Rs. 0.70 per equity share paid during the year) is Rs. 1.70 per share.
- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on 29th May, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Audit of the above results and have expressed an unmodified report thereon.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

(N. S. Ghumman)

Managing Director

DIN : 0002052

Place : New Delhi

Dated : 29.05.2024

LANDMARC LEISURE CORPORATION LTD

Reg. Office: 303, Raaj Chamber, 115 R.K. Paramhans Marg (Old Nagardas Road),
Near Andheri Station Subway, Andheri - East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400069
CIN: L65990MH1991PLC0060535 | Website: www.llcl.co.in | Email ID: grievances@llcl.co.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31-Mar-24 (Audited)	31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from Operations	16.48	11.23	61.00	52.24	107.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-35.16	-14.46	-77.73	-74.29	-350.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-35.16	-14.46	-77.73	-74.29	-350.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-35.63	-14.46	-77.73	-74.76	-350.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	-35.63	-14.46	-77.73	-74.76	-350.47
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	8000.00	8000.00	8000.00	8000.00	8000.00
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per share					
	1. Basic :	0.00	0.00	0.01	0.00	0.04
	2. Diluted :	0.00	0.00	0.01	0.00	0.04

NOTES:

- The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 28th May 2024 and were approved by the Board of Directors its meeting held on even date. The Statutory Auditors have conducted the limited review of the current quarter financial results as per SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.
- The Company has given Interest Free Loans to three parties for amounting to Rs 318.39 Lacs for which term sheets and other documents are in process of regularization.
- The format for audited quarterly results as prescribed in SEBI's circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated 30th November 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's circular dated 5th July 2016, Ind AS and Schedule III to the Companies Act, 2013.
- The figures for the previous period have been regrouped and re-arranged, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with the current period.
- The Management of the Company has decided to reduce its focus of Wellness activities and concentrate on Films, Media and TV Channel business. Accordingly, it has been decided to terminate the Company's agreements with two parties to whom security deposits have been given and utilize the resources so realized for Entertainment business. Accordingly, the Company is in discussions with both the parties for the refund of the said security deposit along with interest after necessary adjustments if any as agreed mutually. The Company has not recognised interest income amounting to Rs. 5,415.80 lacs on the security deposit given. The Company has not provided for rentals payable to one of the Company amounting to Rs. 1,826.08 lacs for the premises being used in lieu of the unrecouped interest income. In case of one of the Company, provisional liquidator has been appointed. In respect of the other Company, only principal recovery is currently being done and based on conservative approach, the Company has decided to recognise the said income only on receipt basis of such income. Further, the Company also contemplates certain adjustments from the said Companies which is currently under discussion.
- In the earlier years, the Company had given an interest-free Security Deposit of Rs. 1,500 Lakhs to Shree Ram Urban Infrastructure Ltd. (SRUIL) as per Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) for establishment and running of wellness centre in the upcoming project of SRUIL, as per the terms of which the Company is entitled to share revenue with SRUIL/society for a specific period. However the Company is in discussion with the said party for refund of deposit.
- The Company has not carried out actuarial valuation as per the recommendations of Ind AS 15 issued by ICAI, and instead provided for Gratuity on accrual basis as per Management Estimates. The management is of the opinion that the provision created in the books is sufficient considering the number of employees & it has provided the same in current year on an ad-hoc basis.
- In terms of SEBI order dated January 20, 2022 the company's directors and CFO have deposited the penalty imposed upon them.
- In the earlier years, the Company had entered into a Revenue Sharing Agreement for occupying commercial spaces of SKM Real Infra Limited (formerly SKM Fabrics (Andheri) Ltd.) (SKM). As per the Agreement, the Company had given an interest-free Security Deposit to SKM in relation to running business of Wellness Academy, other allied activities and Films, Media and TV Channel etc. The Company had acquired larger space in the past and thus on non-usage of such larger spaces, the same was returned to SKM and certain portion of deposit was received back from SKM. The closing balance of the said deposit as on 30th June 2022 is Rs. 2,218.28 lakhs which is higher than the space occupied by the Company. The Management has evaluated that the deposit for the space occupied by the company should be approximately Rs. 1,000 lakhs. Hence, the Company is in advanced discussion with SKM for proportionate refund i.e. Rs. 1218.28 lakhs and is hopeful for recovery in near future.
- The Company during the year has not complied with the provision of maintaining edit log as required under Companies Act

Landmarc Leisure Corporation Limited

Sd/-

K. R. Mahadevan

Whole Time Director

DIN: 07485859

Date: May 28, 2024

Place: Mumbai

EAST COAST RAILWAY

CORRIGENDUM-3 to

Tender No.:- EPC-CECON/DB2024005

Necessary changes have been made in Tender Closing Date & Time of the above mentioned Tender Notice No.

AS PUBLISHED NOW TO BE READ AS

30.05.2024, 12:00 Hrs. 18.06.2024, 12:00 Hrs.

For detailed corrigendum please visit website: www.ireps.gov.in. All other terms & conditions will remain unchanged.

Chief Administrative Officer(Con)

PR-21CW/24-25 Shubaneswar

FUTURISTIC SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN: L65990MH1971PLC015137

Regd. Off: 202, Ashford Chambers, Lady Jamshedji Road, Mahim (West), Mumbai - 400 016

Email: futuristicsecuritieslimited@yahoo.in

website: www.futuristicsecurities.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rs. In Lacs) Except EPS

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED (Audited)	QUARTER ENDED (Audited)	YEAR ENDED (AUDITED)	YEAR ENDED (AUDITED)
	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
Total income from operations (net)	1.61	4.02	11.32	7.1
Net Profit for the period before tax	-1.66	1.72	-8.74	-2.97
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax	0.26	1.72	-6.82	-1.74
Reserves excluding Revaluation as per balance sheet	-57.97	-49.42	-57.97	-49.42
Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 each)	195.00	195.00	195.00	195.00
Earning per share of Rs.10 each (before extraordinary items)	0.01	0.09	-0.35	-0.09
Basic diluted	0.01	0.09	-0.35	-0.09
Earning per share of Rs.10 each (After extraordinary items)	0.01	0.09	-0.35	-0.09
Basic diluted	0.01	0.09	-0.35	-0.09

Note:

- The above is extract of detailed format of Audited Quarterly/Yearly Financial Result duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on May 29, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Result are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).

By Order of the Board

Sd/-

PRADEEP JATWALA

DIRECTOR

DIN: 00053991

Place : Mumbai

Date : May 29, 2024

New Markets Advisory Limited

Regd. Office: Om Metro, Chandrakum, Plot No. 51, 2nd Floor J.P. Road, Azad Nagar Metro Station, Next to Sony Mony, Andheri (West) Mumbai- 400058

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31-03-2024

(In Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations and other Income	0.70	0.45	0.71	2.98	8.13
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(2.98)	(1.72)	(2.50)	(12.84)	(27.25)
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(2.98)	(1.72)	(2.51)	(12.84)	(27.25)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After tax))	(2.98)	(1.72)	(2.51)	(12.84)	(28.86)
5	Equity Share Capital	124.00	124.00	124.00	124.00	124.00
6	Earning Per Shares (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	10.00	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
	1. Basic:	(0.24)	(0.14)	(0.20)	(1.04)	(2.20)
	2. Diluted:	(0.24)	(0.14)	(0.20)	(1.04)	(2.20)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and Company's website.

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-

ABDULRAHIM ALLABUX KHAN

Director

DIN: 05152917

Date: 29.05.2024

Place: Mumbai

Prism Global Ventures Ltd

L74110MH1973PLC016243

Address: 2nd floor, Purva Building, Tejpal Scheme Road No 3, Vileparle East, Mumbai City, Maharashtra-400057

Email ID: info@prismglobal.com, website: https://karnalakashifinance.wordpress.com/

(EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2024)

Particulars	Amount in Lakhs						
	Standalone			Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 31st March, 2024	Quarter ended 31st March, 2023	Year ended 31st March, 2024	Quarter ended 31st March, 2024	Quarter ended 31st March, 2023	Year ended 31st March, 2024	
1 Total Income from operations	621.977	364.169	17,770.221	624.199	365.490	1777.568	
2 Net Profit/Loss for the Period Before tax and exceptional items	-36.164	176.396	-1572.091	-49.353	109.053	-1585.687	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) before tax after exceptional items	-36.164	176.396	-1572.091	-49.353	109.053	-1585.687	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	-29.201	89.162	-1656.394	-42.39	107.677	-1670.191	
5 Total Comprehensive Income	-52.319	40.783	-1777.515	-65.507	-30.611	-1791.311	
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	4390.994	4397.584	4397.584	4390.994	4397.584	4390.994	
7 Earning Per Share							
	Basic	-0.007	0.020	-0.377	-0.010	-0.004	-0.380
	Diluted	-0.007	0.020	-0.377	-0.010	-0.004	-0.380

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website https://karnalakashifinance.wordpress.com/

For PRISM GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED

Sd/-

Ravindra Deshmukh

Director

DIN: 00290973

Place: Mumbai

Date: 28/05/2024

SHIVAGRICO IMPLEMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L28910MH1979PLC021212

Regd Off: A-1, Gr. Floor, Adinath Apartment 281, Tardeo Road, Mumbai 400007,

Tel : 23893022/23 Email: shivimpl@shivagrigo.com Website: www.shivagrigo.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

(In terms of Regulations 47 (1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015)

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	as on 31-03-2024	as on 31-03-2023	as on 31-03-2024	as on 31-03-2023
Total Income from operations (Net)	1,177.01	906.98	4,360.29	4,193.03
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	5.42	(3.17)	16.20	15.02
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	5.42	(3.17)	16.20	15.02
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(1.44)	(3.42)	7.05	10.11
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after Tax)	2.16	3.02	10.65	16.57
Equity Share Capital	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	239.03	228.38
Earning Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (before extra ordinary items) Basic & Diluted	(0.03)	(0.07)	0.14	0.20
Earning Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (after Extra ordinary items) basic & Diluted	(0.03)	(0.07)	0.14	0.20

Notes:-

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/yearly Results for the period ended on 31st March, 2024 filed with the stock exchange (BSE Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial results are available in the "Investors" section of the company's website (www.shivagrigo.com) and on the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com)

For Shivagrigo Implements Ltd

Sd/-

VIMALCHAND JAIN

Managing Director & Chairman

DIN 00194574

Place :- Falna

Date :- 28-05-2024

financialexp.epap.in

BAJAJ STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN : L27100MH1961PLC011936)

Regd. Off. : Plot No. C-108, MIDC Industrial Area, Hingna, Nagpur - 440016 (MH) India.

Tel.: +91-07104-238101, Fax : 07104-237067;

E-mail : cs_legal@bajajngp.com; Website : www.bajajngp.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rupees in Lakhs, except per Earning Per Share)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		
---------	-------------	---------------	--	--

